ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 6194
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: MULTAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6194-5-1-5123  ARFA ATTA
6194-5-2-5124  AHMED HASSAN
6194-5-2-5125  M.DAEEN
6194-5-2-5126  RAFIA NAEEM

6194-5-3-5127
6194-5-4-5128
6194-5-4-5129

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

ZAINAB FAISAL
ABDUL HANNAN
UMAMA ZAINAB

SUFFAT UL ATFAL SCHOOL (AL NASIR CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
MR TANVEER

MR SADIQ ANWAR

M.SAJID
M.NAEEM
M.FAISAL
JEEVAN KHAN
IMRAN RASOOL

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

66.67%
80.00%
53.33%
53.33%
62.67%
73.33%
84.00%
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